Cornerstone Christian School
1745 E. 18th St Antioch, CA 94509

(925)779-2010

2024-2025 TUITION FEE SCHEDULE

KINDERGARTEN - 5TH GRADE

One time Annual Obligation $7,850
Monthly Payment plan available - 11 equal monthly payments $713.64/month due the
1st of the month from August - June

6 TH

- 8TH GRADE

One time Annual Obligation $8,610
Monthly Payment plan available - 11 equal monthly payments $782.73/month due the
1st of the month from August - June

9TH

- 12TH GRADE

One time Annual Obligation $9,899
Monthly Payment plan available - 11 equal monthly payments $899.91/month due the
1st of the month from August - June

ENROLLMENT FEES

New Student Application (non-refundable) $350
Reenrollment Fee Returning Student (non-refundable) $175
Consumables Fee (non-refundable)

Parent Participation $100

SPORT FEES

Junior High (6th-8th grade) $200
High School

Tackle Football(High School Only)

DISCOUNTS AND MISCELLANEOUS

Sibling Discount (2nd Child) 10%

Sibling Discount (3rd Child) 15%

Sibling Discount (4th Child) 50%
Sibling Discount (5th Child) Free 100%

Pay in Full Discount of 6% if paid by July 1st
Full Time Pastoral Discount 25%
Active Military Discount 10%

Before & After School Care $10 hourly rate
$275 full time rate

6th - 12th Grade Technology Fee Annual Obligation
$165 or $15 per month

$350

$250
$400



